1Mx36 & 2Mx18 Synchronous SRAM
- 1 -
K7A321830C
K7A323630C Preliminary
 Rev. 0.2 April 2006
36Mb Sync. Pipelined Burst SRAM
* Samsung Electronics reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN RELATION TO SAMSUNG PRODUCTS,

1. Initial draft
1. Add the overshoot timing
1. Change ordering information
Draft   Date
Jan. 26. 2006
Feb. 16. 2006
Apr. 04. 2006
Downloaded from Datasheet.su           Downloaded from Datasheet.su
1Mx36 & 2Mx18 Synchronous SRAM
- 3 -
K7A321830C
K7A323630C Preliminary
 Rev. 0.2 April 2006
36Mb SPB SRAM Ordering Information
Note 1. P(Q)  [Package type]  :  P-Pb Free, Q-Pb
         2. C(I)    [Operating Temperature]  :  C-Commercial,  I-Industrial
Org. VDD (V) Speed (ns) Access Time (ns) Part Number
2Mx18 3.3/2.5 5.0 3.1 K7A321830C-P(Q)1C(I)220
1Mx36 3.3/2.5 5.0 3.1 K7A323630C-P(Q)1C(I)220
Downloaded from Datasheet.su           Downloaded from Datasheet.su
1Mx36 & 2Mx18 Synchronous SRAM
- 4 -
K7A321830C
K7A323630C Preliminary
 Rev. 0.2 April 2006
1Mx36 & 2Mx18-Bit Synchronous Pipelined Burst SRAM
The K7A323630C and K7A321830C are 37,748,736-bit
Synchronous Static Random Access Memory designed for
high performance second level cache of Pentium and
Power PC based System.
It is organized as 1M(2M) words of 36(18) bits and inte-